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New Canaan River to Carlow Setilement— Continued. 

W. of & Branch Gromocto 235] 972 Wm E Perley 
do 236, 986 Aaron Hartt 

Mersereau Prook 237] 460 James Quinn 
Brizley Creek 238] 557 Geo Morrow 

do 239] 1042 David Morrow 
Sand Brook 240) 922 John Murphy 

do 241 957 Francis Woods 
Rockwell 242 457 John Gray 

do 243] 1073 Wm M‘Sheffrey 
Oromocto 244 Thos Alexander 

do 245 Jer Tracey Jr 
do 246 Wm E Perley 

Lyon Stream 247 Jer Tracey Jr 
Yoho 248 Geo Morrow 

249 Adam Noble 
250 Jer Tracey Jr 
251 Charles Tracey 
252 Rebecca Kelly 
253 Joseph Tracey 
254 Jer Tracey Jr 
255 Chas E Deplissey 
256 Wm E Perley 
257 James M‘Closkey 
258 George Mott 
259 Richards’nTracey 
260 Jeremiah Webb 
261 Geo Morrow 
262 John Fleming 
263 Geo Morrow 

New Canaan River to Carlow Settlement— Continued. 

Little River, (8.) 1156, 600 | 4 
do 157) 601 | 8 
do 158) 602 | 2 
do 159] 603 | « 
do 160| 604 
do 161] 605 
do 162) 606 
do 163, 646 
do 164) 654 
do 165, 700 
do 166) 701 
do 167| 748 
do 168) 753 
do 169) 789 
do 170] 916 
do 171} 1038 
do 172] 1064 

Burpee’s Brook, (Sunbury) 173] 440 
do 174] 472 

175) 473 
176] 474 
177, 475 
178) 491 
179) 694 
180) 695 
181 890 
182! 476 
183) 743 
184] 1028 

Sam Ferguson 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

Thomas Dowling 
Jas M Barker 
Ezekiel Savage 

do 
Thomas Bridges 
Nathan P Day 
M H Coburn 
Geo H Hart 
David Morrow 
8 Ferguson 
Nathan P Day 
Sam Randall 

do 
do 

'C B Barker 
James Tibbits 
T Estabrooks 

do 
Ezekiel Savage 
C B Barker 

Walter S Butler 
Geo Hunter 

do 
Big Oromocto Lake 
Oromocto Lake 
N. W. Oromocto 

do 
do 
do 
do 

N. W. Branch Oromocto 
W. of Oromocto River 
S. of N. W. Br. Oromocto 

: do 
Image Creek, (S) 
Maranscy Brook 
Geary 
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Bear Brook, Little River 
do 
do 
do 

S. W. of Little River 
E. of Little River, Sunbury 

do 
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N. E. of Little R. (Sunbury) 
New Zion 
E. Branch 6 mile Brook 
Six mile Brook 
Rear of Carlow 

do 
Queen’s Lake 
W. of Queen’s Lake 
Nerepis Road 

do 
du 

E. of Nerepis Road 
W. of Nerepis Road 
Nerepis 
EK. of the Nerepis 

do 
do 

Douglas Valley 
N.E. do 
Clones Settlement 
Otnabog 

Swan Creek 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Greenfield 
Farnham 

do 
Burton 
S. Branch Shin Creek 
Shin Creek 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do + 

Scoullar’s Brook 

South Branch Lake 
South Oromocto Lake 

S. Branch Oromocto River 
do 
do 

186 
187 
188 

190 
191 

194 
195 

810 
932 
936 
822 
879 
005 
468 
617 
453 
552 
553 
651 
469 
470 
791 
804 

1007 
471 

Wm Fulton 

M M:Laughlin 
I C Burpee 
Wm Snell 
Wm A Burpee 
G L Hatheway 
Francis Fulton 

‘ |Geo H Hart 
John H Kelly 
Geo Morrow 

do 
Wm Quinn 
Francis Woods 

do 
James Quinn 

do 
Francis Woods 

do 
do 

Wm M‘Kinley 
John Gray 
Andrew Corbett 

do 

Geo H Hart 
do 

¢ |David Ferguson 
“ |Daniel Currier 
« James Coy 
“ Geo Morrow 
“ ‘Wm Grieves 
“ Samuel Weston 
“ Geo Morrow 
“ Geo D Morrow 
“ do 

113 do 

¢“ |Samuel Hoyt 
'Chas Dewitt 

Thos Alexander 
do 

IT J Alexander 
A Alexander 
John E. Smith 
Robert Moffat 
Thos Alexander 
John Dewitt 

do 
do 

“ Geo Morrow 
“ Wm E Perley 
2%/John E Smith 
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David H Smith St. Andrew’s Road, (Sun.) 

SATURDAY, 15th July, 1865. 

Nashwaak to Canada Line. 

Situation. Zz
 

©
 

Lic. Y. SM Licensee last year 

Burnt Land Brook 
E. of Portage Road 
E. of Nashwaak 
Cross Creek 

do 

M‘Bean’s Brook 
do 

M:Kenzie’s Brook 
do 
do 
do 

Fork Brook, Little River 
Young's Brook 
Young's Creek 

do 
M:Callum’s Brook 

do 
N. Branch Penniac 
Penniac 

do 

Five mile Brook, Nashwaak 
do 

Head of Keswick 
Keswick 

N. W. Branch Nackawick 
N. W. Nackawicac 
Nackawicac River 

do 
Nackawick 
Nackawicac 

do 
do 

Nackawick 
Nackawicac 
Greer’s Creek 
Tompkins’ Brook 
Southampton 
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34 
623 
783 
624 
888 
539 | 

825 A | 
540 | 
891 | 
901 
902 
607 
699 
899 
904 
900 
903 
893 
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Miles M‘Millan 
Thos Dowling 
Alex Gibson 
Thos Dowling 
GL, Hatheway 
John M‘Bean 
John M‘Lean 
John M‘Bean 
G L Hatheway 

do 
do 

Samuel Ferguson 
\G L Hatheway 

do 

Thos Dowling 
Ezekiel Savage 
G L Hatheway 

do 
do 
do 

Alex Gibson 
C M:Pherson 
G L Hatheway 
Thos Temple 

do 
Thos Murray 

do 
David Munro 

do 
do 

Thos Murray 
Benj Kilburn 
Thos Dowling 
Charles Perley 
Chas M‘Pherson 
Thos C Atherton 
Geo H Connell 
Thos Murray 


